Week 1

United Nations Regional Course in International Law

Bangkok, Thailand

7 November to 2 December 2016

CURRICULUM

Monday - 7 November

Tuesday - 8 November

Wednesday - 9 November

Thursday - 10 November

Friday - 11 November

Morning

9:00 - 12:00

9:00 -12:00

9:00 -12:00

9:00 - 12:00

9:00 - 12:00

International Law

Professor Alain Pellet

International
Environmental Law

Professor Laurence
Boisson de Chazournes

International
Environmental Law

Professor Laurence
Boisson de Chazournes

International
Environmental Law

Professor Laurence
Boisson de Chazournes

International
Organizations

Professor Laurence
Boisson de Chazournes

Afternoon
14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00
International Law International Law International Law International Reserved

Professor Alain Pellet

Professor Alain Pellet

Professor Alain Pellet

Organizations

Professor Laurence
Boisson de Chazournes




Week 2

United Nations Regional Course in International Law

Bangkok, Thailand

7 November to 2 December 2016

CURRICULUM

Monday - 14 November

Tuesday - 15 November

Wednesday - 16 November

Thursday - 17 November

Friday - 18 November

Morning
9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00
International Human International Human Law of Treaties Law of Treaties State Responsibility
Rights Law Rights Law
Professor Vitit Professor Vitit Mr. Santiago Villalpando Mr. Santiago Villalpando | Mr. Santiago Villalpando
Muntarbhorn Muntarbhorn
Afternoon
14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00
International Human International Human Law of Treaties State Responsibility State Responsibility
Rights Law Rights Law
Professor Vitit Professor Vitit Mr. Santiago Villalpando Mr. Santiago Villalpando | Mr. Santiago Villalpando
Muntarbhorn Muntarbhorn




Week 3

United Nations Regional Course in International Law

Bangkok, Thailand

7 November to 2 December 2016

CURRICULUM

Monday - 21 November

Tuesday - 22 November

Wednesday - 23 November

Thursday - 24 November

Friday - 25 November

Morning

9:00 - 12:00

9:00 - 12:00

9:00 - 12:00

9:00 - 12:00

9:00 - 12:00

The Importance of
International Law for
Asia-Pacific in the 21st
Century

Judge Hisashi Owada

Human Security

Judge Hisashi Owada

Peaceful Settlement of
Disputes

Mr. Brooks Daly

International
Humanitarian Law

Judge Kevin Riordan

International Criminal
Law

Judge Kevin Riordan

Afternoon

14:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 17:00

International Peace and
Security

Sir Michael Wood

International Peace and
Security

Sir Michael Wood

Peaceful Settlement of
Disputes

Mr. Brooks Daly

International
Humanitarian Law

Judge Kevin Riordan

International Criminal
Law

Judge Kevin Riordan




Week 4

United Nations Regional Course in International Law

7 November to 2 December 2016

Bangkok, Thailand

CURRICULUM

Monday - 28 November

Tuesday - 29 November

Wednesday - 30 November

Thursday - 1 December

Friday - 2 December

Morning

9:00 - 12:00

9:00 -12:00

9:00 - 12:00

9:00 -12:00

9:00-12:00

International Trade Law

Professor Makane
Mbengue

International Trade Law

Professor Makane
Mbengue

International Investment
Law

Professor Makane
Mbengue

Codification and
Progressive Development
of International Law: the
Work of the
International Law
Commission

Professor Sean Murphy

Law of the Sea

Professor Sean Murphy

Afternoon

14:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 17:00

International Trade Law

Professor Makane
Mbengue

International Investment
Law

Professor Makane
Mbengue

International Investment
Law

Professor Makane
Mbengue

Law of the Sea

Professor Sean Murphy

Law of the Sea

Professor Sean Murphy




